
 
 

Trip program subject to change at discretion of Volunteer Build 

 

MEXICO 2024 – Trip Program 
 
Sat 28th Sept:  Fly NZ to LAX. Meet the team at 12pm, cross the border by road to Tijuana. 
 
Sun 29th Sept:    R & R Day, explore local area (beach, markets etc.)  
 
Mon 30th Sept:  Building Day One  
 
Tues 1st Oct:  Building Day Two  
 
Wed 2nd Oct: Building Day Three – house dedication and key handover. Tool pack up 
 
Thurs 3rd Oct:  Optional visits – deliver care packs to a local prison or volunteer Project Little Child 
   Cross border in evening and drive close to LAX for overnight stay. Or you can stay a further
   night with other team members by Tijuana Airport and fly Tijuana to Cabo Fri 4th October  
 
Fri 4th Oct:  Trip officially finishes Friday 4th October 2024 10 am at LAX or at Tijuana Airport. From 4th 

of October onwards, all plans and options are at your cost & are not included in the trip 
fee.  

 
Fri 4th Oct:  Fly Tijuana to Cabo San Lucas (approx. 2 hours). Stay with team at local hotel (own cost) 
 
Sat 5th Oct: Explore Cabo San Lucas – options (own cost) include Los Arcos, fishing, sailing, swimming 

etc. 
 
Sun 6th Oct:    Transfer afternoon to Los Cerritos Beach – Olas Retreat. Own cost/share of costs 
 
Mon 7th Oct: Volunteer At Olas Retreat & YWAM Base or relax or explore Baja coastline/Sea of Cortez 
 
Tues 8th Oct: Fly Cabo to LAX (own cost) for your onward flight home or own personal plans. 
 
 
 
 
 


